

National Coach Achievement Award Criteria

(Updated: January 16, 2023)

The Rope Skipping Canada (RSC) Coach Achievement Award is awarded annually at the RSC National Championships. The RSC Coach Achievement Award is presented to an RSC coach, in good standing, who exemplifies:

- Dedication to the sport of Rope Skipping
- Leadership Nationally and/or within their club/community/province
- Commitment to athlete development
- Commitment to growing the sport of Rope Skipping within their community and/or provincially/nationally
- Commitment to promoting initiatives developed by RSC

Nomination Process

Nominations must be submitted annually by **April 1st**. Nominations may be submitted by any RSC member in good standing, including coaches, officials, volunteers, and athletes.

Nomination forms must be submitted to: awards@ropeskippingcanada.com.

Questions regarding the nomination process or criteria may be directed to awards@ropeskippingcanada.com.

Late nominations will not be accepted.



Nationals Coach Achievement Award Nomination Form

(*Updated: January 16, 2023*)

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Name:
Club:
Number of years involved in the sport:
Number of years coaching:
Email:
NOMINATOR INFORMATION Name:
Position/Title:
Club:
Phone #:
E-mail Address:

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

Please provide a typewritten summary (600 to 700 words maximum) outlining the nominee's Rope Skipping history, including any relevant coaching, volunteer, and community involvement that relates to the National Coach Achievement Award Nomination criteria.

Submission Deadline: April 1st annually **Submit to:** awards@ropeskippingcanada.com

All nominations must be received by 1 April yearly to be considered.